

CS no.430/24s

KRISHAN KUMAR Vs. VINAY KUMAR ARORA

05.12.2024

Fresh suit received by assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Yoginder Singh, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Put up on 07.12.2024 for consideration.

(SARITA BIRBAL)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/05.12.2024